A Greater Measure of Confidence
A Whole New Experience in DC Source Measure Testing
Model 2450 Advanced Touchscreen SourceMeter® SMU Instrument
touch, test, invent™
touchtest invent.com touch, test, invent™
The Go-to Instrument that Everyone’s Got to Have
Learn Faster, Work Smarter, Invent Easier
Whether you’re new to Source-Measure Unit (SMU) instruments

100.0000 mA 5 μA 0.025% +   15 μA 100 nA 100 nA <100 μV 0.025% +     6 μA
1.000000   A 50 μA 0.067% + 900 μA 3 μA 1 μA <100 μV 0.03% + 500 μA
Ordering Information
2450 200V, 1A, 20W SourceMeter Instrument
2450-NFP 200V, 1A, 20W SourceMeter
Instrument, with No Front Panel
2450-RACK 200V, 1A, 20W SourceMeter
Instrument, without Handle
2450-NFP-RACK 200V, 1A, 20W SourceMeter
Instrument, with No Front Panel and No Handle
Accessories Supplied
8608 High Performance Test Leads
USB-B-1 USB Cable, Type A to Type B, 1m (3.3 ft)
CS-1616-3 Safety Interlock Mating Connector
CA-180-3A TSP-Link®/Ethernet Cable
Documentation CD
2450 QuickStart Guide
Test Script Builder Software (supplied on CD)
KickStart Startup Software (supplied on CD)
LabVIEW® and IVI Drivers (Available on our
website at www.keithley.com )
Recommended Services
2450-3Y-EW 1-year factory warranty extended to
3 years from date of shipment
2450-5Y-EW 1-year factory warranty extended to
5 years from date of shipment
Calibration Standard with Cal Data ISO 17025
Accredited
The 2450 graphical interface provides I-V curve tracing functionality